All PROTHERM products
are exempt from
manufacturing defects
before leaving the factory.
PROTHERM is aware of
the importance in offering
quality products and our
commitment reflects this.

process.
PROTHERM, a leader in complete radiant
warming systems, presents the all in one
solution, PROTHERM. An environment
of soft warmth, gentle and comforting,
without temperature variation and
particularly a no trace installation that
will last for years to come. Thanks to
the PROFIX expertise, we are unique
in offering you the complete system
guarantee.
Floor Warming System
for Tile and Stone
120 VOLTS SQ. FT. COVERAGE
DESCRIPTION 3” 4” LENGTH WATTS AMPS
PT120-10 10 13 40 120 1
PT120-15 15 20 60 180 1,5
PT120-20 20 27 80 240 2
PT120-30 30 40 120 360 3
PT120-40 40 53 160 480 4
PT120-50 50 67 200 600 5
PT120-60 60 80 240 720 6
PT120-68 68 91 272 816 6,8
PT120-75 75 100 300 900 7,5
PT120-85 85 113 340 1020 8,5
PT120-95 95 127 380 1140 9,5
PT120-110 110 147 440 1320 11
PT120-120 120 160 480 1440 12
PT120-135 135 180 540 1620 13,5
PT120-150 150 200 600 1800 15
240 VOLTS SQ. FT. COVERAGE
DESCRIPTION 3” 4” LENGTH WATTS AMPS
PT240-20 20 27 80 240 1
PT240-30 30 40 120 360 1,5
PT240-40 40 53 160 480 2
PT240-50 50 67 200 600 2,5
PT240-60 60 80 240 720 3
PT240-70 70 93 280 840 3,5
PT240-80 80 107 320 960 4
PT240-100 100 133 400 1200 5
PT240-120 120 160 480 1440 6
PT240-135 135 180 540 1620 6,75
PT240-150 150 200 600 1800 7,5
PT240-170 170 227 680 2040 8,5
PT240-190 190 253 760 2280 9,5
PT240-220 220 293 880 2640 11
PT240-240 240 320 960 2880 12
PT240-270 270 360 1080 3240 13,5
PT240-300 300 400 1200 3600 15
Outstanding comfort
The PROTHERM Floor Warming System uses radi-
ant heating to distribute heat evenly and without
drying the air. The ambient air retains its humidity